
Contract Observed Contract Observed Contract Observed Contract Observed Contract Observed

Independence Day

     July 4, 2021 - Sunday

     Observed July 5, 2021 - Monday

Labor Day

     Sept. 6, 2021 - Monday

Veteran's Day 

     Nov. 11, 2021 - Thursday

Thanksgiving Day

     Nov. 25, 2021 - Thursday

Day after Thanksgiving

     Nov. 26, 2021 - Friday

Work day immediately preceding Christmas Day

     Dec. 23, 2021 - Thursday

Christmas Day 

     Dec. 25, 2021 - Saturday

     Observe Dec. 24, 2021 - Friday

New Year's Day 

     Jan. 1, 2022 - Saturday

     Observe Dec. 31, 2021 - Friday

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

     Jan. 17, 2022 - Monday

President's Day

     Feb. 21, 2022 - Monday

Memorial Day

     May 30, 2022 - Monday
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Holiday     
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Duty Day 

Classes in 

Session

* MSUAASF will observe President's Day on Wednesday, December 22, 2021.

** NTC and Distance MN Administrator's, Commissioner's and Managerial Plans, and AFSCME, MAPE, MNA and MMA will observe President's Day on December 23, 2021.

** BSU AFSCME will observe President's Day on December 23, 2021.  
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2021 - 2022 Holiday Schedule
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MSUAASF Holidays
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